HYBRID ROTARY STEPPER MOTORHYBRID ROTARY STEPPER MOTOR
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
2
Hybrid Rotary Stepper Motor
DINGS' provides 8 different sizes of hybrid stepper motors from 14mm to 86mm.
Each size has multiple stack lengths. Single or dual shaft is standard but customized shaft options are also available.

Hybrid Rotary Stepper Motor
CONTENTS
Part number construction
Product overview
Size     6 · 14 mm
Size     8 · 20 mm
Size   11 · 28 mm
Size   14 · 35 mm
Size   17 · 42 mm
Size   23 · 57 mm
Size   24 · 60 mm
Size   34 · 86 mm
Accessories and options
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
1
Part Number Construction
17   H    2    061 -  120 -  4    B    T  -  GR -  01
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
2 3 6 7 8 9 1054
Wiring Method
L = Flying lead wire
T = Integrated connector
C = Cable
* If customer has special requirement for connector and
cable, please inform DINGS'
Option
GR = Planetary gearbox ready
BR = Brake ready
ER = Encoder ready
PG = Planetary gearbox
Refers to the part number of gearbox with ratio
DG = DINGS' gearbox
FB = Power off brake, NB = Power on brake
EKX = Encoder [X = Encoder Resolution]
*DINGS' can customize shafts and covers to be ready to
assemble Gearbox, Brake or Encoder by customers,
according to customer's requirements by drawing.
*DINGS' has standard planetary gearbox options. Please see
product details.
*Power-Off Brake is available for Motor size 28, 35, 42, 57 and 60mm
Customer Sequence Number
Motor Size
Basic Structure
H = Normal
P = IP54
W = Enhanced
*For IP65, please contact DINGS' for more information
Motor Step Angle (°)
1 = 3°
2 = 1.8°
3 = 1.2°
4 = 0.9°
5 = 0.72°
6 = 0.36°
Motor Length (mm)
Rated Current
XXX = Rated current ×100 (A)
Wiring Number (3,4,5,6,8)
Shaft Configuration
A = Single shaft
B = Dual shaft
* Shaft dimension and D-Cut customization, please contact DINGS'
Motor Size (mm) 14 20 28 35 42 57 60 86
Motor Size (NEMA) 6 8 11 14 17 23 24 34
8
9
10
Example
Naming code 17H2061-120-4BT-GR-01
Description Size 42 mm
Normal structure
Step angle 1.8°
Motor body length 61 mm
Rated current 1.2 A
4 wiring leads
Dual shaft
Wiring method integrated connector